OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED
CMDA Towers, Egmore, CHENNAI — 600 008.

No. CHN/R&P/Rectt/ 50 /2014 Dated: 20.04.2015

CHENNAI POSTS — ADVT. No. SS/ 2 / CHN/2014

RESULTS OF PERSONAL INTERVIEWS HELD IN MARCH 2015 FOR RECRUITMENT OF
A2 & A1 LEVEL POSTS FOR CHENNAI

Candidates with the following Roll Nos. who have appeared in the personal interviews for final
selection held from 02"¢ March to 26" March 2015 at Chennai have been selected to the posts
indicated against each of their respective Roll Numbers. Offers of appointment are being
sent individually by Speed Post.

Post

Roll No

Asst. Gd. lll (Transport)

105601475

Post
Asst. Technician (Electronics)

Roll No
102550150

102550161

102550204

104550132

104559004

104640017

105550399

Post

Roll No

Security Supervisor 104579002
Post Roll No
Asst. Gd. 11l (Accounts) 103510021

Asst. Gd. lll (Materials Mgt) 103610001
Post Roll No
Jr. Asst. (P&A) 105200086

Post
Jr. Security Supervisor

Roll No
104259004

105250003

» 0 » 0 0
Jr. Motor Vehicle Driver (HV) 105240010
105240040
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